
S.NO STOPS LAND MARKS TIMINGS

1 Lado Sarai DDA Flats 6.30

2 Lado Sarai Petrol Pump 6.32

3 Chhatarpur Enclave Part I/II Gate 6.40

4 Chhatarpur Enclave Agrawal Property Red Light 6.42

5 Sultan Pur Metro Station 6.45

6 Andheria More Metro Station 6.47

7 Vasant Kunj D-2 DTC Bus Stop 6.50

8 Kishan Garh Church 6.55

9 Vasant Kunj B-1 Fortis Hospital 6.57

10 Vasant Kunj B-4 B-4 Block (T Point) 6.59

11 Vasant Kunj B-9 DTC Bus Stop 7.01

12 Vasant Kunj B-5 Opp.Imperial Club 7.02

13 Vasant Vihar Vasant Continental 7.05

14 Vasant Vihar E Block Market 7.10

15 Vasant Vihar C Block (T Point) 7.12

16 RK Puram Near KV Sect 8 7.13

17 RK Puram Sect 7/8 DTC Bus Stop 7.15

SV : 111


